MAGNETIC FLOW METER
MODEL CODE : ELDG
Unit No. 9, Hasti Industrial Premises CSL, Plot No. R-798, MIDC - TTC Industrial Area. Mahape, Navi Mumbai - 400710. Maharashtra
Phone : +91 22 27780822 Website : www.effex.com Email : info.effex@gmail.com
ELDG SERIES FOR CONDUCTIVE FLUIDS
•  NO PRESSURE DROP
•  FREE MAINTENANCE
•  ACCURACY 0.5% OF RATE

Phone : +91 22 27780822 Website : www.effex.com Email : info.effex@gmail.com
ELDG SERIES FOR CONDUCTIVE FLUIDS
HOW TO ORDER Example
ELDG
X
XX
XX
XX
X
X
XXXX
X
X
XXX OR
CODE
DIAMETER
BASIC MODEL
S
L
COMPACT TYPE
REMOTE TYPE
DEFAULT 10 METERS CABLES BETWEEN SENSOR AND CONVERTER
LINEAR MATERIAL
X
P
COMMUNICATION
SENSOR GROUNDING
0
0
1
-0
HARD RUBBER
PROPYLENE OXIDE
NO COMMUNICATION
NO GROUNDING 2 GROUNDING ELECTRODE
RS485
  110 - 240 VAC
F
2
3
-1
PTFE
MODBUS
HART
20 - 36 VDC
POWER SUPPLY
0
1
NO OUTPUT
4 - 20 MA / PULSE
010
M
T
10 mm
STAINLESS STEEL 316L
TITANIUM
D
H
TANTALUM
HASTELLOY ALLOY C
015 15 mm
CONVERTER TYPE
0100 100 mm
1000 1000 mm
ELECTRODE MATERIAL
SIGNAL OUTPUT
-2 BATTERY POWER SUPPLY
4
5
GPRS
PROFIBUS DP
1
TR